KITCHEN HOURS

BREAKEAST cam-10am

THE GENTLEMAN 4.15
Sausage Patty, Folded Egg, White American cheese on a
toasted English Muffin.

MONDAY-FRIDAY 6AM-7PM SATURDAY 7TAM-3

RUSTIC 2.95
Thick sliced Bacon on a Buttermilk Biscuit.

*B.E.C. 4.25
Bacon, Folded Egg, White American Cheese on a
Buttermilk Biscuit.

NUTELLA BISCUIT 3.50

Chocolate Hazelnut spread on a Buttermilk Biscuit. Swap
biscuit for a toasted croissant for $1.

*LOW CARB BOWL 5.19
Two folded eggs with cheese and your choice of Bacon or
Sausage. *DOUBLE BOWL for $2.

BAGEL 2.99
Toasted. Add cream cheese for .50
*HUBCAP 5.19

Sausage, Folded Egg, White American Cheese, Grape Jelly
on Texas Toast.

11AM-
LUNCH/DINNER!A

THE 41 BURGER 11.00

Handcrafted 70z. burger, pepper jack cheese, lettuce,
tomato, onion & a squirt of 41 sauce. (Secret Recipe)

THE STATION WAGON BURGER 10.50

Our "Basic" burger. 7oz. fresh beef, American cheese,
lettuce, pickles, tomato, & onion.

57' CHEVY BURGER 11.50
Handcrafted 70z. burger with our house-made pimento &
cheese on top with thick cut bacon, lettuce, tomato,
onion. (LOCAL FAVORITE)

GRUMPS BURGER 11.50

Handcrafted 70z. burger with Grumps Local pepper jelly,
white American cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion.

EL' CAMINO BURGER 11.50

Handcrafted 70z. burger with white American cheese,
bacon jam, jalapenos slices, lettuce, tomato, onion.

HAWAIIAN BURGER 11.50

Handcrafted 70z. burger, white American cheese, thick
cut bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion, grilled pineapple, sweet
BBQ sauce on a brioche bun.

CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANT 8.50
House-made chicken salad with chunked breasts, apples,
dried cranberries, walnuts on a flaky toasted croissant.

CALI B.L.T. 9.99
Thick cut Bacon, lettuce, guacamole, & tomato, on toasted
sourdough bread.
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*THE BUTCHER 5.25
Sausage, Bacon, Pepper Jack Cheese, Pepper Jelly on a
buttermilk biscuit. (LOCAL FAVORITE)

*MONKEY WRENCH 5.25

Sausage, Bacon, Folded egg with fresh chives, Cheddar
Cheese on a buttermilk biscuit.

SAUSAGE BISCUIT 2.95
Fresh Sausage on a buttermilk biscuit.
HASHBROWN 1.25

LOCALLY OWNED
LOCALLY SOURCED

GUACAMOLE BURGER 11.50
Handcrafted 7o0z. burger with guacamole, thick cut bacon,
pepper jack cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion on a brioche
bun.

BLUE DEVIL BURGER 11.50
handcrafted 7o0z. burger with grilled onions, tomato,
lettuce, thick cut bacon, & bleu cheese

COOTER DAVENPORT BURGER 11.50

70z. burger with Goat Cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion &
basil pesto. Cooter & Hazzard County Approved!

VEGGIE BURGER (BEYOND MEAT) 12.99
Super high quality veggie patty grilled & topped with
tomato, lettuce, & onion. Add Guac for $1.

MAC DADDY GRILLED CHEESE 7.50

Our House-made Pimento & cheese, Swiss cheese melted
on buttered sourdough bread. (Adult Grilled Cheese)

CLASSIC B.L.T. 12.99

Thick cut Bacon, mayo, lettuce, tomato, on thick toasted
Grain Bread.

All Lunch/Dinner items come with a bag of chips.
Substitute any burger patty for a veggie Burger patty for
SL

Wrap any burger in a lettuce wrap for a healthier option.
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DRINKS 1202.
HOT CHOCOLATE 3.60
LONDON FOG 3.60
MEXICAN COKE 2.20
ROOT BEER 2.20
ICED TEA

HOT TEAS 1.99
LEMONADE

STRAWBERRY, PEACH, PASSIONFRUIT, BERRY +.50

4.25
4.25

245

2.30
245

ESPRESSO SHOT 1.60
AMERICANO 2.75
CAFE MACCHIATO 2.20
CAPPUCCINO 3.75
CON PANNA 2.05
LATTE 3.75
MOCHA 475
WHITE MOCHA 475
CARAMEL

MACCHIATO 475
THE

HEISENBURG

THE

CARBURETOR

GCGOFFEE 120Z.
DRIP 1.99
ICED COFFEE 2.65
COLD BREW 3.25
CAFE' AU LAIT 2.20

BLENDED 120zZ.

FRAPPE 4.75
FROZEN HOT

CHOCOLATE 3.55
FROZEN

LEMONADE

3.05

4.05

4.05
5.05
5.05

5.05

6.00

5.10

2.20
3.09

4.25
4.05

5.45

4.25

4.25

STRAWBERRY, PEACH, PASSIONFRUIT, BERRY
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Small 120z. Large 200z.

SMALL BATCH
ROASTED COEILEE

SMOOTHIES 200z.

KALE YEAH, GA PEACH,

EL' TROPICAL, STRAWBERRY
BANANA, WILDBERRY 4.99
ADD PROTEIN +1.75

ADD ON ELAVORS:

Mocha
White Mocha
Salted Caramel Mocha
Vanilla
Caramel
Hazelnut
Toffee Nut
Raspberry
Honey Bee
SF White Mocha
SF Vanilla
SF Caramel
SF Hazelnut
SF Toffee Nut
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