4.15

REAKFAST

THE GENTLEMAN

Sausage Patty, Folded Egg, White American cheese on a toasted English Muffin.

RUSTIC 2.95

Thick sliced Bacon on a Buttermilk Biscuit.

*B.E.C. 4.25

Bacon, Folded Egg, White American Cheese on a Buttermilk Biscuit.

NUTELLA BISCUIT 3.50

Chocolate Hazelnut spread on a Buttermilk Biscuit. Swap biscuit for a toasted croissant for \$1.

*LOW CARB BOWL 5.19

Two folded eggs with cheese and your choice of Bacon or Sausage. *DOUBLE BOWL for \$2.

BAGEL 2.99

Toasted. Add cream cheese for .50

*HUBCAP 5.19

Sausage, Folded Egg, White American Cheese, Grape Jelly on Texas Toast.

11AM-UNCH/DINNER

THE 41 BURGER 11.00

Handcrafted 7oz. burger, pepper jack cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion & a squirt of 41 sauce. (Secret Recipe)

THE STATION WAGON BURGER 10.50

Our "Basic" burger. 7oz. fresh beef, American cheese, lettuce, pickles, tomato, & onion.

57' CHEVY BURGER 11.50

Handcrafted 7oz. burger with our house-made pimento & cheese on top with thick cut bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion. (LOCAL FAVORITE)

11.50

GRUMPS BURGER Handcrafted 7oz. burger with Grumps Local pepper jelly, white American cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion.

EL' CAMINO BURGER 11.50

Handcrafted 7oz. burger with white American cheese, bacon jam, jalapeños slices, lettuce, tomato, onion.

HAWAIIAN BURGER 11.50

Handcrafted 7oz. burger, white American cheese, thick cut bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion, grilled pineapple, sweet BBQ sauce on a brioche bun.

CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANT 8.50

House-made chicken salad with chunked breasts, apples, dried cranberries, walnuts on a flaky toasted croissant.

CALI B.L.T.

Thick cut Bacon, lettuce, guacamole, & tomato, on toasted sourdough bread.







*THE BUTCHER

5.25

Sausage, Bacon, Pepper Jack Cheese, Pepper Jelly on a buttermilk biscuit. (LOCAL FAVORITE)

*MONKEY WRENCH

5.25

Sausage, Bacon, Folded egg with fresh chives, Cheddar Cheese on a buttermilk biscuit.

SAUSAGE BISCUIT

2.95

Fresh Sausage on a buttermilk biscuit.

HASHBROWN

1.25

LOCALLY OWNED LOCALLY SOURCED

GUACAMOLE BURGER

11.50

Handcrafted 7oz. burger with guacamole, thick cut bacon, pepper jack cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion on a brioche

BLUE DEVIL BURGER

11.50

handcrafted 7oz. burger with grilled onions, tomato, lettuce, thick cut bacon, & bleu cheese

COOTER DAVENPORT BURGER 11 50

7oz. burger with Goat Cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion & basil pesto. Cooter & Hazzard County Approved!

VEGGIE BURGER (BEYOND MEAT) 12.99

Super high quality veggie patty grilled & topped with tomato, lettuce, & onion. Add Guac for \$1.

MAC DADDY GRILLED CHEESE

7.50

Our House-made Pimento & cheese, Swiss cheese melted on buttered sourdough bread. (Adult Grilled Cheese)

CLASSIC B.L.T.

12.99

Thick cut Bacon, mayo, lettuce, tomato, on thick toasted Grain Bread.

All Lunch/Dinner items come with a bag of chips. Substitute any burger patty for a veggie Burger patty for \$1.

Wrap any burger in a lettuce wrap for a healthier option.

••••••	• • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • •
DRINKS	120Z.	200Z.
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.60	4.25
LONDON FOG	3.60	4.25
MEXICAN COKE	2.20	
ROOT BEER	2.20	
ICED TEA		2.45
HOT TEAS	1.99	2.30
LEMONADE STRAWBERRY, PEACH, PASSIO	NFRUIT, B	2.45 ERRY +.50

RESSO DRINKS

ESPRESSO SHOT	1.60	
AMERICANO	2.75	3.05
CAFE MACCHIATO	2.20	
CAPPUCCINO	3.75	4.05
CON PANNA	2.05	
LATTE	3.75	4.05
MOCHA	4.75	5.05
WHITE MOCHA	4.75	5.05
CARAMEL MACCHIATO	4.75	5.05
THE HEISENBURG		6.00
THE		E 10
CARBURETOR		5.10
•••••	120Z.	• • • • • • • •
	120Z.	• • • • • • • •
COFFEE	120Z.	200Z . 2.20
COFFEE	120 Z . 1.99 2.65	200Z . 2.20
DRIP ICED COFFEE COLD BREW CAFE' AU LAIT	1.99 2.65 3.25 2.20	200Z. 2.20 3.09
COFFEE DRIP ICED COFFEE COLD BREW CAFE' AU LAIT BLENDED	120 Z . 1.99 2.65 3.25 2.20	200Z. 2.20 3.09 4.25 4.05
COFFEE DRIP ICED COFFEE COLD BREW CAFE' AU LAIT BLENDED	120Z. 1.99 2.65 3.25 2.20	200Z. 2.20 3.09 4.25 4.05 200Z.
COFFEE DRIP ICED COFFEE COLD BREW CAFE' AU LAIT BLENDED	120Z. 1.99 2.65 3.25 2.20 120Z.	200Z. 2.20 3.09 4.25 4.05 200Z.

STRAWBERRY, PEACH, PASSIONFRUIT, BERRY











SMALL BATCH ROASTED COFFEE

SMOOTHIES

200Z.

KALE YEAH, GA PEACH, EL' TROPICAL, STRAWBERRY BANANA, WILDBERRY 4.99 ADD PROTEIN +1.75

DD ON FLAVORS:

Mocha White Mocha Salted Caramel Mocha Vanilla **Caramel Hazelnut** Toffee Nut Raspberry **Honey Bee**

SF White Mocha

SF Vanilla

SF Caramel

SF Hazelnut

SF Toffee Nut

